

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 121 OF 2010

MANORAMA MANDAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv. for  
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Raja, Adv.  
Ms. Anima Kujur, Adv. for  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by advocate for the  
State of West Bengal seeking adjournment on the ground that  
advocate on record is out of station.

Stand over for four weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Renu Diwan)  
Court Master Court Master