

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 121 OF 2010

MANORAMA MANDAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv. for
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, learned counsel for the
petitioners prays for some time for filing composite
rejoinder-affidavit to the counter-affidavits filed by the
contesting respondents.

List the matter after three weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master