

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

SLP(C) NO.899/2011

UNION OF IDNIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADAN MOHANDAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 11796 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 121 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 156 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21648 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 23908 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 32213 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5167 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 03/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Naresh Kumar Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr B.P.Yadav, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.
Mr R.K.Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Mr James P Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr R.K.Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr Anil V Katarki, Adv.
Ms E.R.Sumathy, Adv.

-2-

Item No.11

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.11796,156,23908 of 2011,CIVIL APPEAL NO.5167/2011

Deleted

SLP(C) NO.899, 32213 OF 2011

These batch of matters are complete in all respects. However,

further necessary orders would be passed as and when connected matters would become ready.

WP(C) NO.121/2010

Notice of alternative arrangement on respondent Nos. 3 to 6 is still awaited.

List again on 1.8.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj