

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 531 OF 2012

AMPAMMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.  
Ms. Tara Narula, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. ATM Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.  
Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl, Adv.  
Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Amit K. Nain, Adv.  
Mr. B. Ramakrishna Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Jain, Adv.  
Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 27.03.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR