

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 121/2010

MANORAMA MANDAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 11796/2011, SLP(C) No. 23908/2011
(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief)

Date : 31/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv.
Ms Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Saakaar Sardana, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv.
Mr. H. K. Puri ,Adv.
Mr Anand Sathiyaseelan, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji ,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 121/2010

Deleted

SLP(C) No. 23908/2011

File not received.

SLP(C) No. 11796/2011

Last opportunity is granted to the ld. Counsel for the
petitioner to move application for substitution with regard

Signature Not Verified

to respondent NO.1.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.08.02

10:23:10 IST

Reason: List again on 29.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar