

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No(s). 531/2012

AMPAMMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 02/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Lata Krishnamurti, Adv.
Ms. P. R. Mala, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Diesh, Adv.
Mr. Karan Kalia, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. S. Patwalia, ASG.
Mr. B. B. Sawhney, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

At the request of Mr. P. S. Patwalia, learned
Additional Solicitor General, the matter be listed tomorrow,
03.12.2014.(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER