

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 531/2012

AMPAMMA &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 20/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Lata Krishnamurti, Adv.  
Ms. P.R. Mala, Adv.  
Mr. Pranav Diesh, Adv.  
Mr. Karan Kalia, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. N.K. Kaul, ASG  
Mr. B.B. Sawhney, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to furnish the proper index to the rejoinder affidavit and produce correct Annexure-D to the rejoinder affidavit within one week after serving a copy of the same on the other side. Parties are also directed to file list of dates and synopsis in the meantime.

(VINOD KR. JHA)  
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER