

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 531/2012

AMPAMMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 13/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG

Mr. B.B. Sawhney, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Singh, Adv.

Mr. D. Subramaniam, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.

Mr. A. Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv.

For M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the first week
of August, 2016.

(VINOD KUMAR JHA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER