

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 531/2012

AMPAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 10/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Saurav Ajay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Awasthi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Disha V., Adv.
Ms. Anisha Mathur, Adv.Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.

M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter stands adjourned by two weeks in order to enable the petitioner to place additional documents on record, as prayed for in the letter circulated.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master